Last name

Ali

Allen
Alvares
Barber
Beckwith
Bennett
Brass
Brown
Brown
Charles
Cooper
Craig
Dovey
Flaherty
Foreman
Gallagher
Gentile
Gluckman
Grimesty
Gruau
Gulliver
Hall
Hamilton
Helsby
Helsby
Hunt
Jacob
Jakhria
John
Jones
Jones
Jones
Kapitanski
Kapitanski
Kelly
Kizilay
Klimo
Knight
Kolomvas
Lippard
Ly

Lynes

First name

Mehmet
John P
Owen
James R
Thomas
Delroy
Brian
Chris M
David E
Cosmo
Alex
Andrew D
Andrew JW
Kevin
Anthony
Christopher
Colin

Tim
Giorgio
Martin G
Harry
Conrad
David
David C
Matthew
lain
Sydney ]
Kushal
Maxamillian
Gabriel

Sex Membership
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Humphrey CN M

Laurence AG
Furion
Ivan
Cameron
H Gokhan
Paul

Fred ]
Dimitrios
B

Lucinda
Hannah

M

ST TR

1 T

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold

Rating

Code
105605A
132496C
151432F
308070F
180357]
184594K
343842K
107420K
304460K
123082H
342535G
148214C
162478H
139274]
288498H
301100]
313768F
277217G
331428F
312885E
350909G
342536]
298824A
112479B
345732B
328594H
113478E
340047F
181301]
289798C
225551A
254342E
350025B
257569D

286531C
136649L
127671C
292992C
151645A
352749K
349825G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6152 1995K 0000
6152 1892A  1741K
6152 1733K 0000
6152 1372K  1211K
6152 0000 0000
6152 1292K  1177A
6152 1289K 0000
6152 1794K 0000
6152 1831K 0000
6152 1856K 0000
6152 1730K 0000
6152 1817K  1756P
6152 1676K  1673K
6152 1620K  1571P
6012 1577K  1284K
6152 1892K  1490P
6152 1852P 0000
6152 1884K  1981K
6152 1477P 0000
6152 1963K 0000
6152 1626K 0000
6152 1545A  1381A
6152 1509K 0000
6152 1660A  1600K
6152 1673A  1596A
6152 1487K 0000
6152 1895K  1729K
6040 2163A  2003K
6152 1632K 0000
6152 1653K 0000
6040 1639K  1640P
6152 0000 0000
6152 1652A  1477A
6152 1417P  1364K
6152 1100L  1100L
6152 1734K  1728K
6152 1297P 0000
6152 0000 0000
6152 2067K  1922P
6152 0000 0000
6152 1440P 0000
6012 1469K  0893P

Standard
Rating

1995K
1892A
1733K
1372K
0000

1292K
1289K
1794K
1831K
1856K
1730K
1817K
1676K
1620K
1577K
1892K
1852P
1884K
1477P
1963K
1626K
1545A
1509K
1660A
1673A
1487K
1895K
2163A
1632K
1653K
1639K
0000

1652A
1417P
0000

1734K
1297P
0000

2067K
0000

1440P
1469K



Last name

Malet
Marchettini
Martinoia

McGranaghan

Mills
Momont
Morrison

First name Sex Membership

Arnaud
Cristiano
Diego
Peter
lIan F
Vincent
Julian

Mukhopadhyay Manas

Orpwood
Oyvat
Padovan
Roberts
Robertson
Rogers
Sedykh
Sedykh
Simmons
Sixsmith
Smith
Sobrinho
Somerside
Stebbings
Stemp
Stewart
Stojiljkovic
Tahirbegi
Tombleson
Tona
Turner
Vidruska
Viloria
Wheatley
Wigbout
Wood
Wood
Zmudzinski

Steven
Cem
Rudy
Mike
Mark M
David M
Mikhail
Stakhey
Adam
Adam
Kenroy
Miguel
Esme
Robert ]
Matthew ]
Martin
Nikola
Bogachan
Peter
Calogero
Howard
Renate
Jessica
Wilfred
Rod
Mike H
Peter R
Miki

TSEEEIEIREEIREZIRELEIEIRERERERR

TR T EREEITHTEEER

LT 2L TE

Gold
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold

Rating

Code
350216]
306579A
343685]
352605H
306438E

204245K
346437E
180295B
307055E
330584D
234943H
118060F
327805A
282940L
298916F

343367F
352408F
342317H
298604]

240733E
186371L
162339E
342537L
329094D
319163B
343020A
321404H
340546B

349354E
224189E
241235E
188126H
342084L

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6152 1852K  1672K
6152 1397K  1448P
6152 1583K 0000
6152 1630K 0000
6152 1433K 0000
6152 1200L  1200L
6152 2050K 0000
6152 1493K  1343K
6152 1732K 0000
6152 1755K  1759K
6012 1811A  1646K
6152 2115K  1903K
6152 2072K 0000
6040 1752A  1632K
6152 2276K  2138K
6152 1838K  1798K
6152 1100L  1100L
6152 1716K 0000
6152 1831K 0000
6040 1666K 0000
6152 1165P  1335K
6040 1671K  1589K
6152 2143K 0000
6152 1777K  1873K
6152 1549P 0000
6152 0000 0000
6152 1227K 0000
6012 1334K  1409P
6152 1959K 0000
6152 0000 0000
4206 1000L  1000L
6152 2034A 0000
6152 1859A  1759P
6152 1741K 0000
6152 1934K 0000
6152 1508K 0000

Standard
Rating

1852K
1397K
1583K
1630K
1433K
0000

2050K
1493K
1732K
1755K
1811A
2115K
2072K
1752A
2276K
1838K
0000

1716K
1831K
1666K
1165P
1671K
2143K
1777K
1549P
0000

1227K
1334K
1959K
0000

0000

2034A
1859A
1741K
1934K
1508K



